
 

 

 

Public Show (Feb. 10-19, 2024) 
Sat., Feb. 10 | 10 a.m. - 9 p.m.  
Sun., Feb. 11 | 10 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Mon., Feb. 12 – Sun., Feb. 18 | 10 a.m. - 9 p.m. 
Mon, Feb. 19 | 10 a.m. - 8 p.m. 

Media Preview (www.ChicagoAutoShow.com/media) 
Thu., Feb. 8 | 8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Fri., Feb. 9 | 8:30 a.m. - 2 p.m. 
First Look for Charity (www.FirstLookforCharity.org) 
Fri., Feb. 9 | 7 - 11 p.m. 

 
Loca�on 
McCormick Place (2301 S Mar�n Luther King Dr, Chicago, IL 60616) 
 

Tickets (www.ChicagoAutoShow.com/Tickets) 
$17 for adults  
$12 for children 4-12 
$12 for seniors 62+  
Free for children 0-3 
Tickets also available at show box office at 
McCormick Place 

Special Events 
Sun, Feb. 11 | Miles Per Hour (8-10a) 
Tue, Feb. 13 | Automo�ve Career Day 
Wed., Feb. 14 | First Responders/Military Apprecia�on Day 
Wed., Feb. 14-Fri., Feb. 16 | Chicago Auto Show Food Drive 
Fri., Feb. 16 | Friday Night Flights (5-8p) 
Mon., Feb. 19 | Family Day 

 
Key Facts 

• First held in 1901, 2024 marks the 116th Edi�on of the Chicago Auto Show  
• Produced by the Chicago Automobile Trade Associa�on since 1935 
• Boasts nearly 1M sq. �. in McCormick Place 
• Featuring an array of new vehicles, supercars, collector cars and automo�ve exhibits 
• Showcasing the latest automo�ve technology and safety features 
• Dedicated television specials on ABC, CBS, NBC, WGN and Telemundo 
• Mul�ple indoor Test Tracks & dedicated EV Test Track – Chicago Drives Electric EV Experience 
• Mul�ple outdoor Test Drive Opportuni�es 

 

For more informa�on, visit www.ChicagoAutoShow.com. 
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